Individual Best Times (All Time)

Genevieve Moller-Butcher - (881599) - Warwick University SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.02
1:02.37
1:02.59
1:03.04
1:03.34
1:03.35
1:03.71
1:04.11
1:04.58
1:04.66
1:04.75
1:05.21
1:06.40
1:07.30
1:08.16
1:08.44
1:09.44
1:10.09
1:11.44
1:11.67
1:14.04
1:14.21
1:15.41

1:17.84

Swims in Date Order
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Date

10/05/21
17112117
01/12/18
19/11/17
14/10/17
08/04/17
25/06/17
10/12/16
05/02/17
18/12/16
30/11/19
04/12/16
16/04/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
04/07/15
15/02/15
18/04/15
25/01/15
10/01/15
01/11/14
07/12/14
07/07/14
26/04/14

Meet

Guildford City

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASLS - Round One

L3 Regional Qualifier

Hillingdon Summer Meet

NASLS - Round 3

Surrey Age Group Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Surrey Age Group Championships

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Guildford
Waterlooville
Guildford
Uxbridge
Burgess Hill
Guildford
Uxbridge
Spectrum LC
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Uxbridge
Surrey
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt
Cranleigh
Brighton
Northolt
Maidenhead
Guildford

Milton Keynes
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Club Swam Under Level

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3

2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
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Time
1:02.02
1:04.75
1:02.59
1:02.37
1:03.04
1:03.34
1:03.71
1:03.35
1:04.58
1:04.66
1:04.11
1:05.21
1:06.40
1:07.30
1:08.16
1:08.44
1:10.09
1:09.44
1:11.44
1:11.67
1:14.21
1:14.04
1:15.41

1:17.84
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Date

10/05/21
30/11/19
01/12/18
1712117
1911117
14/10/17
25/06/17
08/04/17
05/02/17
18/12/16
10/12/16
04/12/16
16/04/16
20/12/15
22/11/15
04/07/15
18/04/15
15/02/15
25/01/15
10/01/15
07/12/14
01/11/14
07/07/14
26/04/14

Meet

Guildford City

Guildford City Swimming Club County Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASLS - Round One

Hillingdon Summer Meet

L3 Regional Qualifier

Surrey Age Group Championships

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
NASLS - Round 3

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Guildford City End of Season Licensed Time Trial

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Spectrum LC
Spectrum LC
Hillingdon
Guildford
Waterlooville
Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Uxbridge
Burgess Hill
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Uxbridge
Surrey
Guildford
Northolt
Guildford
Cranleigh
Brighton
Maidenhead
Northolt
Guildford

Milton Keynes

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
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